374318

Mop frame, Hook & Loop, 60 "

cm, Grey

This composite Velcro Mop Frame can be used with all 60 cm Velcro mop heads
and click-fit handles in the Vikan microfibre range. It features exchangeable Velcro
and is suitable for cleaning floors, walls and ceilings.
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Technical Data

Item Number
Connection
System Size

Material

Complies with (EC) 1935/2004 on food contact materials®

Complies with FDA Regulationl CFR 21*
Complies with REACH Regulation (EC) No. 1907/2006
Box Quantity

Quantity per Pallet (80 x 120 x approx.180 cm)
Quantity Per Layer (Pallet)

Box Length/Depth

Box Width

Box Height

Product Length/Depth

Product Width

Product Height

Net Weight

Weight cardboard (Recycling symbol "20" PAP)
Total Tare Weight

Gross Weight

Cubic metre

Recommended sterilisation temperature (Autoclave)
GTIN-13 Number

GTIN-14 Number (Box quantity)

Customs Tariff Number

Country of Origin ISO Code

Country of Origin

212

374318
Click-on

60 cm
Polystyrene
No

No

Yes

10 Pcs.

720 Pcs.

1 Pcs.

610 mm

250 mm

110 mm

570 mm

88 mm

47 mm

0.46 kg
0.021 kg
0.021 kg
0.48 kg
0.002358 M3
121 °C
5705023743181
15705023743188
96039099
DK

Denmark



